# 27 Homework

I. Write the given time in Formal and Informal form of Thai time system.

	Time
	Formal
	Informal

	4 a.m.
	
	

	12 p.m.
	
	

	5.30 p.m.
	
	

	8.15 p.m.
	
	

	12.30 a.m.
	
	


II. Write the questions and answers according to the given time.

Example:  1 p.m.


Q : กี่โมง คะ / ครับ

A : บ่าย โมง ค่ะ / ครับ

       2 p.m.


Q : กี่ นาฬิกา คะ / ครับ

A : สอง นาฬิกา ค่ะ /  ครับ
1. 7.45 p.m.


Q : 




A :



2. 12 a.m.


Q :




A :



3. 9.30 a.m.


Q :




A :



4. 3 a.m.


Q :




A :



5. 11.15 p.m.


Q :




A :


